
Full Name Company Business E-mail

Michael Rankin Crescent Point Energy 403-693-0020 mrankin@crescentpointenergy.com P

Jack Evans Keyera 587-496-8219 jack_evans@keyera.com M

Angelica Eykens Ovintiv Canada ULC 587-476-3531 Angelica.Eykens@Ovintiv.com P

Nora Paris Suncor Energy Inc 403-296-7480 nparis@suncor.com R

Amanda Edward Tourmaline Oil Corp 587-955-0450 amanda.edward@tourmalineoil.com P

Ryan Jack ARC Resources Ltd 403-509-7262 rjack@arcresources.com P

Carrie Crnkovic BP Canada 403-473-6882 Carrie.Crnkovic@bp.com R

Michael Lam Canadian Natural Resources Ltd. 587-955-0450 michael.lam@cnrl.com H

Kent Topham Cenovus Energy 403-766-4947 Kent.Topham@cenovus.com R

Travis Banks Imperial Oil 416-514-7838 travis.l.banks@esso.ca H

Scott Graham Kingston Marketing 587-747-0497 scott.graham@kmltd.com M

John Heida Pembina Pipeline Corp. 587-435-2129 JHeida@pembina.com M

John Loberg Teine Heavy Oil Partnership 587-585-6675 jloberg@teine-energy.com H

Consultant and Pipeline Observers

Mayerly Bedoya Advantage Insight 403-245-8619 mayerly.bedoya@advantageinsight.ca Consultant

Wendy de Greeve Wolf Midstream 403-691-5784 wdegreeve@wolfmidstream.com Observer

Jantien Helm Wolf Midstream 403-781-8181 jhelm@wolfmidstream.com Observer

Andy White Enbridge 403-767-3719 Andy.White@enbridge.com Observer

Shane Parie Enbridge Petroleum Quality 403-231-3900 Shane.Parie@enbridge.com Observer

Laurie Walchuk Enbridge Petroleum Quality 780-420-8701 laurie.walchuk@enbridge.com Observer

Julie Lacoursiere Gibson Energy 403-776-3154 Julie.Smith@gibsonenergy.com Observer

Kristen Bergsma Inter Pipeline 403-290-6000 kristen.bergsma@interpipeline.com Observer

Aleksandr Dmitrenko Inter Pipeline 403-290-6001 Aleksandr.Dmitrenko@interpipeline.com Observer

Christi St. James Keyera 403-205-8300 Christi_St.James@keyera.com Observer

Laurie Hepburn Pembina Pipeline 587-293-1762 lhepburn@pembina.com Observer

Mark Pilkington Plains Midstream 403-298-2164 Mark.Pilkington@plainsmidstream.com Observer

Ryan Sully Secure Energy Services 403-984-6639 rsully@secure-energy.com Observer

Joanna Gurnham Trans Mountain Pipeline 403-206-6931  Joanna_Gurnham@transmountain.com Observer
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